Rev.2
5.0 - 17.5 330 100
n (φ)
2,000 16.0 7.5 8.0 - 9.4 0.3 2.15 -
g h j k l m (φ)
Product specifications are subject to change without notice.
■ Packing
Q'ty/reel a b c d (φ) e f

DDDD ±20ppm (STD)
EEEE ±10ppm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□ CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□ CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□ CMR200T   32768   D  Z  F  T  -  □□□
32Cym32Cym32Cym32Cym
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Citizen:
  CMR200T-32.768KDZF-UT  CMR200T-32.768KDZB-UT  CMR200T-32.768KDZY-UT  CMR200T-B32.768KDZBTR
CMR200T32768DZBT  CMR200T32768DZFT  CMR200T32768DZYT  CMR200T32768EZBT  CMR200T32768EZFT